BOQIU ¢ TOOLS TR E &5 120V/60Hz
WL SRR A TT20TIRVEE R 2 JRA: 20230510
gs | ®m4RS R AXER | anRAk 7
Pos. Part Nummber Chinese Description Description QTY Material Spec postscript P.S
1 610420005 + PR S BT = H A 4 M4 X 20, 8.8%% GB/T9074. 4
2 H8U100C001 fa% 1 77207
3 610408009 A A S BT RN 5 BB 2H A 1 M4 X8 GB/T9074. 3
4 MIF0002001 BRI 1 77201
5 610510003 - R A SR AT N A B 2H A A 4 M5 X 10 GB/T9074. 3
6 1870002001 AR 1 77201
7 7220004A03 FE AT 2443 1 BRGHERSET 77203
8 1860002001 EHIGIE 1 77201
9 7810005001 Vil 1 77201
10 £220706002 TR K 1 RLOT1412, 4 GB/T5801
11 €200001001 [ A 4 1 JEbR, ¢ 7X22.5 T13-02-002
12 k850004001 Kk 1 77201
13 C400005002 e R e 1 FEbR, d12X $24X1 722-02-002
14 E120628007 TRVEER il A 2 6201-27, NXB, kit GB/T276
15 €022610001 AL 5 45 ) 1 26 GB/T893
16 E120620003 IRV ER il K 1 6000-27, NXB, kit GB/T276
17 534216008 AR Sk B BORET EE 9 ST4.2X 16, 8.8%% GB/T13806. 2
18 1881006003 HFW 1 77207
19 H8B100E001 FE 1 77207
20 181000K002 BEAE A, 1 MA], FiJE15° 7720138 5K
21 1890000001 IR 1 77207
22 M81000M002 GERES 1 77201
23 €041220001 iy FH 5L 4 P 1 12 GB/T894
24 1850072001 A AR 1 T15-019
10 k4




BOQIU ¢ TOOLS 2 & B/E: 120V/60Hz
WL SRR A TT20TIRVEE R 2 JRA: 20230510

gs | ®m4RS R AXER | anRAk e

Pos. Part Nummber Chinese Description Description QTY Material Spec postscript P.S

G Wit CE-F FgEA o

25 C410401001 PN A B 2 3 4 GB861. 1

26 620410004 T AU IRET 3 M4X 10, 8.8%% GB/T819

27 GF82002101 FAL X 1 | d73X45%, 120V, fRELZ| 77207 (120V)

28 1821007001 4 X[ 1 77207

29 G40500L101 Bl 2 120V, 5X11X16.5 T10-01-019

30 6530001001 Tl 242 2 T16-009

31 £120604004 TRVE) BR B 7 1 608-27, NXB, k¥t GB/T276

32 HO0100H001 6085 K& 1 |sEssmemK LR MR R A 025 T14-016

33 514260003 AR Sk B BURET 2 ST4. 2X 60-C GB/T845

34 GF81002102 ET 1 | d73X45%, 120V, fiEZk| 77207 (120V)

35 H81100M003 MlL5% 1 77207

36 GA00001001 T il 22 B A5 2 77203

37 €512910006 Ak B BURET 2 ST2.9X 10-C, 8.8%% GB/T845

38 534228002 TGRSk B BURET E 4 ST4.2X 28 GB/T13806. 2

39 C40004H001 KRy 1 JEbr, d6X d14X1.5 T22-02-071

40 620514005 TR DT IRET 1 M5X 14, 8.8%% GB/T819

41 H8T100E001 R 1 77207

42 H87100E003 e T 1 77207

43 G11100R007 WK 1 120V T07-02-005

44 H00000B003 FL 48 AR S A 1 [HresTd. 2 X 145248 3k 1 BOgAT T11-007

45 H002014001 A E 1 GHEAS T06-025

46 G21602V001 KA 1 | ULk (%) 18AWG2 X 2. 2K 0




BOQIU ¢ TOOLS
L RS CON

EAE

B JE: 120V/60Hz

TT20T R VEE FtrE 2

BRA: 20230510

&=

Pos.

BAHS

Part Nummber

B CH R

Chinese Description

EXHR
English
Description

%E
QTY

AR R

Material Spec

&%

postscript P.S

47

C610514012

R R RAT MBS AL A1

2

M5X 14, 8. 8%

GB/T9074. 3

48

(610520011

- S S BT R PR A

2

M5X20

GB/T9074. 3

Gt :

it

TR

A

B

49

€60002G002

7S S B SR ET M S 5 11

JEFR, M5 X 10+533

T17-19-002

50

G30000K001

4. 875 45

4.8

77105

51

F200004001

NN AT

64 X 26

T08-01-003

52

F102003019

AR TR

— = Do | Do

150mm

T25-003

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

%30 a4




Bumu.mm_s ERE B E: 120V/60Hz
WYL FF B AR PR TT207H e E A 2 JBA: 20230510
gy | EAHT FHR AIEL g Rk g
Pos. Part Nummber Chinese Description Descfiption QTY Material Spec postscript P.S
69
70
71
72
% Pt L AN o
B4, 4w




